
Laboratory From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date
Wed 06-Apr-22 Wed 13-Apr-22 Mon 18-Apr-22 Fri 06-May-22 Wed 11-May-22 Wed 18-May-22 Mon 23-May-22 Fri 27-May-22

NMISA
NPLI
NPLI
NPLI

NMISA
NIMT
NIMT
NIMT

NMISA
INTI
INTI
INTI

NMISA

NIMT ships to Thailand
NIMT performs calibrations

NIMT ships to South Africa
NMISA Stability Monitoring



From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date
Mon 18-Jul-22 Fri 22-Jul-22 Wed 27-Jul-22 Wed 03-Aug-22 Mon 08-Aug-22 Fri 26-Aug-22 Wed 31-Aug-22 Wed 07-Sep-22 Mon 12-Sep-22 Fri 16-Sep-22

NPLI ships to South Africa

NMISA Stability Monitoring

NPLI ships to India
NPLI performs calibrations

NMISA Stability Monitoring



From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date From Date To Date Draft A Report Draft B Report
Wed 21-Sep-22 Wed 28-Sep-22 Mon 03-Oct-22 Fri 21-Oct-22 Wed 26-Oct-22 Wed 02-Nov-22 Mon 07-Nov-22 Fri 11-Nov-22 Wed 15-Feb-23 Mon 20-Mar-23

NMISA Stability Monitoring

INTI ships to 
INTI performs calibrations

INTI ships to South Africa


